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INSTITUTE FEE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25 (ODD SEMESTER)
(For 2024 Batches)
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Ph.D.
MA (R)/MS | Sponsored/
(R)/M. Tech External
MS (R)/MA . . (R) Registration
B.Tech./BS 2024 MAM.Sc./M.Tech. | Rym Tech (RyPh.D. |  Foreian Nationals 2024 MBA 2024 Batch | I-MBA 2024 Batch | Sponsored/ | Programme
Batch 2024 Batch Batch
(New Entrants) B.Tech. 2024 B. Tech (New Entrants) 2024 Batch (New Entrants) (New Entrants) (New Entrants) External (ERP) &
Particulars P.re arétor 2024 (New Entrants) Registration Part Time
c%urse y Foreign Programme | 2024 Batch
Nationals (ERP) & (New
Part Time Entrants)
MA (R)/MS 2024 Batch
UR/ UR/ UR/ UR/ UR/
OBC(NCL) Sg\ffg ! OBC(NCL)/ sg\fvsg I'| oBcNCL) sg\xsg Il Mscma (R)I\/AMT:Sﬁh'/ OBC(NCL) Sg\fg "'l oBcNCL) Sg\fv SDT ! En(tNrZ‘r’]"tS)
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(R)/Ph.D.
Institute Fee
(including Tuition
fee, Registration
charges, campus 1,06,200 6,200 6,200 3,18,200 16,200 6,200 16,200 6,200 48,200 68,200 1,75,200 25,200 1,60,200 35,200 36,200 56,200
facilities charges)
(Payable each
semester)
One Time Non-
refundable 10,000 10,000 6,000 30,000 10,000 10,000 12,500 12,500 30,000 37,500 60,000 60,000 10,000 10,000 12,500 12,500
Charges (At the
time of admission)
One time deposit
(refundable on
passing out or 12,000 12,000 12,000 36,000 12,000 12,000 12,000 12,000 36,000 36,000 12,000 12,000 12,000 12,000 12,000 12,000
leaving the
institute)
Medical Cover
Charges (per 750 750 750 750 750 750 750 750 750 750 750 750 750 750 750 750
annum)
Total (in Rs.) 1,28,950 28,950 24,950 3,84,950 38,950 28,950 41,450 31,450 1,14,950 1,42,450 2,47,950 97,950 1,82,950 57,950 61,450 81,450
NOTE:
(@) The SC/ST/PH students are given 100% exemption from tuition fees.
(b) Tuition Fee for M.Tech., Sponsored is Rs. 30,000/-.
) M.Sc. (2024) batch fee structure shall be applicable for first year 1-Ph.D. 2024 batch excluding Mess Advance. Mess advance will be 23,300.
(d) Students permitted to take Semester Break/Temporary Withdrawal etc. from the programme for one or more semesters are required to pay Rs.
2,000/- as continuation fee per semester.
(e) The tuition fees for M.S. (R), M. Tech (R), MA (R) & for Ph.D. under Part Time for IIT Mandi staff members is Rs. 5,000/- per semester.
() Fees of Foreign National Students under PTD & PTS programme shall be same as regular foreign nationals students under
M.Sc./M.A./M.Tech./M.Tech (R)/MA (R)/MS (R)/Ph.D. programme.
-S/d-

Deputy Registrar

(Academics)
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HOSTEL & MESS CHARGES FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25 (ODD SEMESTER)
FOR 2024 BATCH
Particulars
Mess Charges (to be paid to the
Programme Hostel Charges | vendor through Institute as per actual,
(inRs.) approx. rate given below)
(inRs.)
B.Tech./BS/Preparatory/MBA/M.Sc./MA /1-
Ph.D*./I-MBA/B.Tech-M.Tech Dual Degree
(1%t to 4™ Year)/including foreign national 9,600 15,360
students
(Vacation Category)
M.Tech., M.Tech (R)/MA(R)/MS (R)/Ph.D./
Part-time and ERP M.Tech (R)./MA (R)/MS
(R)/Ph.D. (at Residential Semester)/including 14,400 23,300
foreign national students
(Non-Vacation Category)
*Mess advance will be Rs.23,300/ - for I-Ph.D.
NOTE
@) The “Mess Advance” component may be relooked every semester as per actual scenario.
Disclaimer: For other details, kindly approach the Academics Section, IIT Mandi.
-S/d-

Deputy Registrar
(Academics)



